
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

25 

26 

27 

28 

29 

No. 

622 

608 

619 

625 

626 

627 

617 

616 

610 

633 

630 

632 

601 

615 

611 

618 

624 

613 

621 

634 

605 

602 

604 

628 

607 

603 

614 

629 

620 

Name 

Tomislav BODROZIĆ 

Hrvoje 

Matej MOZETIČ 

Nicholas BARTLETT 

Ahmet HUJDUR 

Goran DRNDAK 

Marko KOŠMRL 

Primož HOČEVAR 

Kristijan SABLJAR 

Marko ŠKARA 

Dominik BUTERIN 

Ivan KLARIĆ 

Darjo VUK 

Goran MUZGA 

Filip MEMIĆ CIMBAL 

Ludvik MEŽNAR 

Marinko MATETIĆ 

Janez KRAVCAR 

Hrvoje MARINOVIĆ 

Bruno LOVRINOV 

Jurica DUBRAVICA 

Tadej MUROVEC 

Nejc KOSEC 

Matija FOJS 

Robert JEDREJČIĆ 

Siniša CRNOJEVIĆ 

Nikola MIJANDRUŠIĆ 

Leonit MORINA 

Frane JUSUP 

Vehicle 

Mercedes AMG 

Audi TT RS 

Porsche GT4 

GT3 

Mercedes GTR 

BMW M3 

BMW M4 

Porsche 911 

Audi RS3 

BMW 330d 

BMW M4 

Porsche GT3 

Lotus Exige 

Megane RS 3 

Seat Leon Cupra ST 

Porsche Carrera 

BMW 130i 

BMW M2 CS 

BMW M3 

BMW M4 

BMW E46 

Toyota GT 

BMW 340 

Renault Megane RS 

Alfa Romeo 156 V6 

Renault Clio 

Clio Sport 

Audi A6 

Audi A5 

Best Tm 

1:33.416 

1:35.958 

1:36.089 

1:36.455 

1:36.977 

1:37.236 

1:38.265 

1:38.666 

1:39.317 

1:39.345 

1:40.306 

1:40.492 

1:41.063 

1:41.682 

1:41.732 

1:42.513 

1:42.861 

1:43.366 

1:43.823 

1:44.778 

1:45.343 

1:46.041 

1:46.813 

1:46.884 

1:47.784 

1:49.236 

1:50.423 

1:53.533 

1:53.920 

Diff 

2.542 

2.673 

3.039 

3.561 

3.820 

4.849 

5.250 

5.901 

5.929 

6.890 

7.076 

7.647 

8.266 

8.316 

9.097 

9.445 

9.950 

10.407 

11.362 

11.927 

12.625 

13.397 

13.468 

14.368 

15.820 

17.007 

20.117 

20.504 

Best Speed 

160,623 

156,368 

156,155 

155,563 

154,725 

154,313 

152,697 

152,077 

151,080 

151,037 

149,590 

149,313 

148,470 

147,566 

147,493 

146,370 

145,875 

145,162 

144,523 

143,206 

142,438 

141,500 

140,477 

140,384 

139,212 

137,361 

135,885 

132,162 

131,713 

2nd Best 

1:34.274 

1:36.149 

1:36.210 

1:36.900 

1:37.081 

1:37.358 

1:38.498 

1:39.174 

1:39.528 

2:08.450 

1:40.640 

1:40.521 

1:41.166 

1:42.077 

1:42.103 

1:42.520 

1:43.062 

1:43.453 

1:45.868 

1:46.527 

1:49.624 

1:46.775 

1:47.538 

1:47.173 

1:48.111 

1:49.328 

1:50.647 

1:54.579 

1:54.239 

Sorted on best lap time
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Pos 

30 

31 

32 

33 

No. 

609 

606 

612 

623 

Name 

Željko UJČIĆ 

Tin RAKO 

Zoran BLAŽIČ 

Heinz MULLER 

Vehicle 

Mini Cooper S 

Golf 6 

Fiat Abart 

Mercedes AMG 

Best Tm 

1:56.929 

1:57.889 

2:26.105 

Diff 

23.513 

24.473 

52.689 

Best Speed 

128,324 

127,279 

102,699 

- 

2nd Best 

1:57.073 

1:59.105 

2:26.536 

Sorted on best lap time
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